
Mounting instructions

9-24013

Control Room Workstation 2000x930



 

 

Mounting instructions

1

2

1-556-99

PP-8040-7

MC6S M6x20

9-24013-11

9-24013-10

M6X12X1,6

MC6S M6x20



 

 

 

Mounting instructions

3

4

9-24013-13

9-24013-13

9-24013-13

M8X20-7380-Z

Threaded holes inside

9-24013-13

9-24013-21

9-24013-16-L

9-24013-21

9-24013-16-R

Threaded holes inside

Threaded holes this side

M8X20-7380-Z

M8X20-7380-Z



 

 

 

 

 

Mounting instructions

5

6

9-24013-15

9-24013-15

M8X12-7380-Z

M8-6923-Z

M8X20-7380-Z

9-24013-006

9-24013-14

9-24013-12

9-24013-12

9-24013-14

M6X12-7380-Z

M6X12-7380-Z



 

Mounting instructions

7

8

9-24013-003

9-24013-012

9-24013-012

9-24013-003

9-24013-002

TRX 5,0x20

TRX 5,0x55

9-24013-006

9-24013-004

Squeze between tabletop and table frame.

Holder for soundabsorber (9-24013-004).



Mounting instructions

9

10

9-24013-007

TRX 5,0x20

9-1606-30

9-1606-30

9-24013-010

9-24013-009

9-24013-010



 

 

Mounting instructions

11

9-1606-309-24013-001

TRX 5,0x20



Mounting instructions

12


